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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Romero152
Basel's

9.425 8.975 9.3259.475 37.200
1 12 3 3T 1 

1 

Savannah Hall352
Thunder Elite

8.625 9.500 9.4759.525 37.125
6 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sophia Hendricks255
Maximum

8.800 9.575 9.5008.825 36.700
4 1 10 1 3 

3 

Elise Riley189
Flips

9.100 9.300 9.2509.000 36.650
2 5T 7T 7T 4 

4 

Sarah Volk112
AIM

9.025 9.450 9.3258.650 36.450
3 3 16 3T 5 

5 

Mariana Bozo358
WGC

8.650 9.375 9.0509.225 36.300
5 4 6 11T 6 

6 

Sydney Wells394
WCC

8.125 9.100 9.3009.600 36.125
14 10 1 5 7 

7 

Sydney Small207
Juergen's

8.350 8.900 9.2509.325 35.825
10 13 5 7T 8 

8 

Hayden Anderson301
RBGA

8.500 9.075 9.2508.725 35.550
9 11 11 7T 9 

9 

McKayla Jeffery148
Basel's

8.175 9.225 8.9258.700 35.025
12 7 12T 13 10 

10 

Elizabeth Howard363
WGC

8.575 8.400 9.2758.700 34.950
7 16 12T 6 11 

11 

Ava Thomas237
K2

7.800 8.525 9.1509.400 34.875
18 15 4 10 12 

12 

Amaris Sanchez167
Brazos Valley

7.550 9.200 8.9008.675 34.325
21 8 14T 14 13 

13 

Abby Griffin388
WCC

7.600 9.300 8.4758.925 34.300
20 5T 9 19 14 

14 

CiCi Carter220
K2

8.525 7.900 9.0508.550 34.025
8 18 17 11T 15 

15 

Vanessa Pena233
K2

7.900 9.150 8.8008.000 33.850
17 9 21 15 16 

16 

Julia Romero206
Juergen's

8.275 7.750 8.7758.675 33.475
11 20 14T 16 17 

17 

Megan O'Brien324
RBGA

7.700 8.700 8.2758.375 33.050
19 14 18 20 18 

18 

Zyan Chevis221
K2

8.150 7.400 8.6507.850 32.050
13 22 22 17 19 

19 

Annaliese Lowrey202
Juergen's

7.200 7.850 8.1508.350 31.550
22 19 19 21 20 

20 

Brianna Hanlan137
Bannon's

8.000 5.850 8.5009.000 31.350
16 24 7T 18 21 

21 

Sydney Gilstrap196
Juergen's

8.050 8.000 6.9007.750 30.700
15 17 23 24 22 

22 

Hailey Guthrie199
Juergen's

6.800 7.650 8.0757.450 29.975
24 21 24 22 23 

23 

Lyric Anderson191
Juergen's

7.150 6.550 7.4508.250 29.400
23 23 20 23 24 

24 
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